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Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Addendums Issued 

1 Michael Quinn michael.quinn@ghd.com GHD 285 Delaware Ave, Suite 500 Bufffalo NY 14202 716-856-2142

2 Adam Tabelski atabelski@wendelcompanies.com Wendel 6707 Brooklawn Parkway Suite 3 Syracuse NY 13211 716-688-0766

3 Julia Furlong Jfurlong@beardsley.com
Beardsley Architects + 

Engineers
64 South St Auburn NY 13021 315-253-7301

4 Joseph Venuti jvenuti@frizzoconstruction.com F. Rizzo Construction 130 Genesee St Suite 230 Auburn NY 13021 315-252-1872

5 Kim Jones primevendor123@gmail.com Prime Vendor Inc. 4622 Cedar Ave #5 Wilmington NC 28403 800-746-9554 800-746-8307

6 Michael Bongiovanni mbongiovanni@mabinc.net M. A. Bongiovanni, Inc. 1400 Jamesville Ave Syracuse NY 13205 315-475-9937 315-475-3620

7 Merry Dang mdang@asi-group.com ASI Group Ltd. 566 Arvin Ave Stoney Creek ON L835P1 905-321-4689

8 Michael Wymer mwymer@wendelcompanies.com Wendel 375 Essjay Rd Williamsville NY 14221 716-688-0766

9 Adam Tabelski atabelski@wendelcompanies.com Wendel Batavia NY 14020 716-688-0766

10 Renee Reed renee@h2odivingsolutions.com H2O Solutions, LLC 9030 W Sahara Ave, Suite 208 Las Vegas NV 89117 206-422-0894

11 Jeff Atkinson dwirep@dwiwater.com Diversified Waterscapes 27324 Camino Capistrano #213 Laguna Niguel CA 92677 949-582-5414 949-582-5420
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Time:  4:00 PM
RFP Due Date:  Friday, February 15, 2019

Project Name:  RFP for Zebra Mussel Control Replacement Project
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Time:  

Project Name:  

Bid Date:  
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